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MAN TRUCK & BUS

ITXPT laboratory manager

S01v2.0.1

ITXPT Mobile Laboratory

Vehicle configuration tested by ITxPT laboratory

Bodywork manufacturer

MAN TRUCK & BUS

MAN TRUCK & BUS

Chassis manufacturer

Concept

Lion's Intercity

Bodywork

Lion's Intercity

R60

Euro level

Euro 6D

Engine type

Length

12280mm

Bodywork manufacturer

MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS

MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS

Chassis manufacturer

Concept

Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Coach
Lion's Coach
Lion's Coach
Lion's Coach
Tourliner
Tourliner
Tourliner
Tourliner
Cityliner
Cityliner
Cityliner

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Coach

Lion's Coach C

Lion's Coach C

Lion's Coach L

Tourliner

Tourliner C

Tourliner C

Tourliner L

Cityliner

Cityliner C

Cityliner L

Vehicle configuration included in the label as declared by vehicle manufacturer
Bodywork

Euro level Engine type
Euro 6D D08
Euro 6D D08
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D36a b,
Euro 6E 3 o~

Euro 6

Length

13054mm
13254mm
12280mm
13054mm
13254mm
12449mm
13149mm
14461mm
12449mm
13149mm
14461mm
12101mm
13091mm
13361mm
13901mm
12113mm
13103mm
13373mm
13913mm
12240mm
12990mm
13990mm
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