

ITxPT Vehicle Labeling Report

REPORT ID	20210914-02
DATE	01.03.2022
COMPANY	MAN TRUCK & BUS
TESTER	ITxPT laboratory manager
SPECIFICATION	S01 v2.0.1
TOOLS USED FOR THE TEST	ITxPT Mobile Laboratory









Vehicle configuration tested by ITxPT laboratory									
Bodywork manufacturer	Chassis manufacturer	Concept	Bodywork	Model	Euro level	Engine type	Length		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity	R60	Euro 6D	D08	12280mm		
	Vehicle configuratio	n included in the lab	el as declared by vel	nicle manufacturer					
Bodywork manufacturer	Chassis manufacturer	Concept	Bodywork	Model	Euro level	Engine type	Length		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity C	R61	Euro 6D	D08	13054mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity C	R62	Euro 6D	D08	13254mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity	R60	Euro 6E	D15	12280mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity C	R61	Euro 6E	D15	13054mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity C	R62	Euro 6E	D15	13254mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity Low Entry	42C	Euro 6E	D15	12449mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity Low Entry	43C	Euro 6E	D15	13149mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity Low Entry	44C	Euro 6E	D15	14461mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity Low Entry	32C	Euro 6E	D15	12449mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity Low Entry	33C	Euro 6E	D15	13149mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Intercity	Lion's Intercity Low Entry	34C	Euro 6E	D15	14461mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Coach	Lion's Coach	R07	Euro 6E	D26	12101mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Coach	Lion's Coach C	R09	Euro 6E	D26	13091mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Coach	Lion's Coach C	R10	Euro 6E	D26	13361mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Lion's Coach	Lion's Coach L	R08	Euro 6E	D26	13901mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Tourliner	Tourliner	P21	Euro 6E	D26	12113mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Tourliner	Tourliner C	P10	Euro 6E	D26	13103mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Tourliner	Tourliner C	P20	Euro 6E	D26	13373mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Tourliner	Tourliner L	P22	Euro 6E	D26	13913mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Cityliner	Cityliner	P14	Euro 6E	D26abo	12240mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Cityliner	Cityliner C	P15	Euro 6E	D26	12990mm		
MAN TRUCK & BUS	MAN TRUCK & BUS	Cityliner	Cityliner L	P16	Euro 6E	D26	13990mm		
COMMENT	Note: V-034 - Pin 3 of the MCP power connectors provides a signal linked Vehicle manufacturer commits that all mandatory tests compliant for the Vehicle manufacturer shall declare the list of compliant optional test imp	vehicle configuration tested are the lemented for each vehicle configural	same implemented in all vehicle co tion included in the label.	nfigurations declared as included in the l	ntation center.	PLIANT			

Confidential Page 1 of 1